
M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT.
gennaio   -37 -55 -92 26 69 95 -11 14 3 46.501 50.091 96.592

febbraio  -7 -22 -29 53 27 80 46 5 51 46.547 50.096 96.643

marzo -22 -31 -53 56 35 91 34 4 38 46.581 50.100 96.681

aprile    -1 -5 -6 72 71 143 71 66 137 46.652 50.166 96.818

maggio 3 7 10 -31 -29 -60 -28 -22 -50 46.624 50.144 96.768

giugno    -32 -30 -62 2 0 2 -30 -30 -60 46.594 50.114 96.708

luglio    7 -25 -18 -77 -56 -133 -70 -81 -151 46.524 50.033 96.557

agosto    -8 -20 -28 -39 -22 -61 -47 -42 -89 46.477 49.991 96.468

settembre -17 -11 -28 22 -28 -6 5 -39 -34 46.482 49.952 96.434

ottobre 0 -19 -19 48 8 56 48 -11 37 46.530 49.941 96.471

novembre -12 -25 -37 174 144 318 162 119 281 46.692 50.060 96.752

dicembre -9 -28 -37 18 27 45 9 -1 8 46.701 50.059 96.760

TOTALE -135 -264 -399 324 246 570 189 -18 171

M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT. M F TOT.
gennaio   -22 -25 -47 217 203 420 195 178 373 46.896 50.237 97.133

febbraio  0 0 0

marzo 0 0 0

aprile    0 0 0

maggio 0 0 0

giugno    0 0 0

luglio    0 0 0

agosto    0 0 0

settembre 0 0 0

ottobre 0 0 0

novembre 0 0 0

dicembre 0 0 0

TOTALE -22 -25 -47 217 203 420 195 178 373
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